
Sackville School Exams Timetable  GCE / LEVEL 3 Summer 2022

Exam Date Exam Board Exam Code Subject Title
Exam 
Time

Exam 
Duration

BTEC 31490H Health & social care Unit 1: Human lifespan development AM
CTECH IT Unit 1: Fundementals of IT AM 1h 30m
CTECH Sport & Physical Activity Unit 1: Body systems & the affects of phusical activity AM 1h 30m
AQA 7172/1 Philosophy Paper 1: Epistemology and moral philosophy PM 3h 00m
BTEC 31463H Business/Enterprise Unit 3: Personal and business fnance AM
CTECH IT Unit 2: Global information PM 1h 30m
BTEC 314191H Health & social care Unit 2: Working in health and social care PM
AQA 7192/1 Sociology Paper 1: Education with methods in context AM 2h 00m
Pearson 9ECO 01 Economics Paper1: Markets & business behaviour PM 2h 00m

24/05/2022 AQA 7182/1 Psychology Paper 1: Introductory topics in psychology AM 2h 00m
AQA 7702/1 English Language Paper 1: Language, the individual and society AM 2h 30m
Pearson 9PLO 01 Politics Paper 1: UK politics and core political ideas AM 2h 00m
Pearson 9BSO 01 Business Paper1: Marketing,people & global businesses PM 2h 00m
Pearson 9FMO 01 Further Maths Paper 1: Core Pure maths 1 PM 1h 30m
CTECH Sport & Physical Activity Unit 3: Sports organisation & Development AM 1h  00m
Pearson 9HIO 1 History Paper 1: Breadth study with interpretations AM 2h 15m
Eduqas A67OU10-1 Film studies Componemt 1 PM 2h 30m
AQA 7408/1 Physics Paper 1: PM 2h 00m
AQA 7582/1 Physical Education Paper 1: Factors affecting participation PM 2h 00m
Pearson 9GEO 01 Geography Paper 1 AM 2h 15m
Eduqas 4583UBO-1 Tourism Unit 1: the United Kingdom tourism product PM 1h 30m
Eduqas A67OU20-1 Film Studies Component 2 AM 2h 30m
Eduqas A15OU10-1 Law Component 1 AM 1h 30m
Eduqas 4563UBO-1 Food Science & nutrition Unit 1: Meeting nutritional needs of specific groups AM 1h 45m
Pearson 9ECO 02 Economics Paper 2: The national & Global Economy PM 2h 00m
AQA 7702/2 English Language Paper 2: Language diversity & change PM 2h 30m
AQA 7717/1B English Literature Paper 1: Literary genres: Aspects of tragedy AM 2h 30m
AQA 7692/1 Spanish Paper 1: Listening, reading & writing AM 2h 30m
Pearson 9MAO 01 Maths Paper 1: Pure maths PM 2h 00m
AQA 7192/2 Sociology Paper 2: Research Methods and Topics in Sociology PM 2h  00m
AQA 7182/2 Psychology Paper 2: Psychology in context AM 2h  00m
Eduqas 4583UDO-1 Tourism Unit 3: the dynamic tourism industry AM 1h 30m
Pearson 9FMO 02 Further maths Paper 2: Core Pure maths 2 PM 1h 30m
Pearson 9GEO 02 Geography Paper2 PM 2h 15m
AQA 7172/2 Philosophy Paper 2: The metaphysics of God and  the mind AM 3h 00m
Pearson 9BSO 02 Business Paper 2: Business activiities, decisions & strategy AM 2h 00m
OCR H420/01 Biology Paper 1: Biological processes PM 2h 15m

25/05/2022

26/05/2022

27/05/2022

06/06/2022

07/06/2022

08/06/2022

09/06/2022

AQA Spanish & French sppeaking exams 11th April - 27th May 2022

16/05/2022

19/05/2022

20/05/2022

23/05/2022
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Pearson 9PLO 02 Politics Paper2: UK Government & non-core political ideas PM 2h 00m
AQA 7552/1 D&T Product Design Paper 1 : Technical Principles PM 2h 30m
AQA 7262/W Drama Comp 1: Drama and theatre PM 3h 00m
AQA 7582/2 Physical Education Paper 2: Factors affecting optimal performance AM 2h 00m
Pearson 9HIO 2 History Paper 2: Depth of study AM 1h 30m
AQA 7408/2 Physics Paper 2 PM 2h 00m
AQA 7405/1 Chemistry Paper 1: Inorganic and Physical Chemistry AM 2h 00m
AQA 7652/1 French Paper 1: Listening, reading & writing AM 2h 30m
AQA 7192/3 Sociology Paper 3: Crime and Deviance with Theory & Methods AM 2h 00m
Pearson 9ECO 03 Economics Paper 3: Microeconomics & macroeconomics PM 2h 00m
Eduqas A15OU20-1 Law Component 2 PM 2h 15m
OCR H446/01 Computer sciemce Paper 1: Computer systems PM 2h 30m
AQA ASC1 Applied Science Unit 1: Key concepts in science PM 1h 30m

14/06/2022 Pearson 9MAO 02 Maths Paper 2: Pure Maths 2 PM 2h 00m
AQA ASC3 Applied Science Unit 3: Science in the modern world AM 1h 30m
AQA 7408/3 Physics Paper 3 AM 2h 00m
AQA 7182/3 Psychology Paper 3: Issues and options in psychology AM 2h 00m
Pearson 9BSO 03 Business Paper 3: Investigating business in a comp environment PM 2h 00m
AQA 7692/2 Spanish Paper 2: Writing AM 2h 00m
Pearson 9PLO 3B Politics Paper 3B: Comparative Politics - global politics AM 2h 00m
OCR H420/02 Biology Paper 2: Biological diversity AM 2h 15m
Pearson 9FMO 3B Further maths Paper 3B: Further statistics 1 PM 1h 30m
Pearson 9GEO 03 Geography paper 3 PM 2h 15m
AQA 7405/2 Chemistry Paper 2: Organic and Physical Chemistry AM 2h 00m
AQA 7552/2 D&T Product Design Paper 2: Designing and Making Principles AM 1h 30m
Eduqas A150U30-1 Law Component 3 PM 2h 15m
AQA 7717/2B English Literature Paper 2: Texts & genres: Elements of crime writing PM 3h 00m

21/06/2022 Pearson 9MAO 03 Maths Paper 3: Statistics and mechanics PM 2h 00m
Pearson 9HIO 30-39 History Paper 3: Themes in breadth with aspects in depth AM 2h 15m
BTEC 21333L Applied Psychology Unit 3: Health Psychology PM 2h 00m

Pearson 9FMO 3C Further maths Paper 3C: further mechanics PM 1h 30m
AQA ASC4 Appled Science Unit 4: the Human Body AM 1h 30m
AQA 7405/3 Chemistry Paper 3: AM 2h 00m
Pearson 9FMO 3D Further maths Paper 3D: Decision maths 1 PM 1h 30m
AQA 7652/2 French Paper 2: Writing AM 2h 00m
OCR H420/03 Biology Paper 3: Unified biology AM 1h 30m
OCR H446/02 Computer science Paper 2: Algorithms and programming AM 2h 30m

24/06/2022

29th June - JCQ contingency day - all students must remain available till this date
30th June - Year 13 Prom - Salamons
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